EAGER CORPORATION
Cylindrical Cell Winding Machine
有限会社イーガーコーポレーション
CONTACT
EAGER CORPORATION
3-1-1 MAZE TADAOKA-CHO SENBOKU-GUN
ZIP: 595-0804 OSAKA JAPAN
PHONE: 0725-33-5666  FAX: 0725-32-6660
お問合せ先
有限会社イーガーコーポレーション
〒595-0804　大阪府泉北郡忠岡町馬瀬3-1-1
電話: 0725-33-5666  ファックス: 0725-32-6660
Design your future advanced technologies
This machine combines the two electrodes and separator strip on a mandrel
and winds the combination in jellyroll fashion into a tight bobbin or cell core.
Specification:
 Model No.  CW-60-700-4M
1) Mandrel     φ4mm
2) Width of substrate  40mm to 60mm
3) Length of substrate 200mm to 700mm
4) Maximum tension  2kgf for both separators and electrodes
        *Tension is adjustable by volume switch at controller
5) Dimension    930mm(W)  X  500mm(D)  X  865mm
        (including controller box)
6) Weight     Approx. 60kg
7) Power supply   AC100V 5A
8) Compressed Air   Minimum 0.35Mpa
Options:
 *The mandrel is available to change to larger size or rectangular type.
figure.01